M1 and 11041 Series
½” Disc Hermetic Thermostats, -65°F to 550°F, SPST
• Hermetically sealed, vacuum baked and back-filled with nitrogen
• Various mounting configurations available
• Qualified to MIL-PRF-24236/1
FEATURES
• Single Pole / Single Throw (SPST)

11041 series.  The M1/11041 can also be custom packaged to meet
your specific design requirements.
STANDARD PART NUMBER BUILDER
The example above describes a M1 series thermostat which closes on
temperature rise at 110°F,opens at 90°F, has silver contacts, a surface
mounting bracket, 90˚ bent terminals, and is plated with copper/nickel
1.	 Product Series
2.	 Top Temperature Setting (°F)
Use 3 digits (insert minus sign plus
two digits for temps below 0°F)
M1 110 090 2 8 2
3.	 Bottom Temperature Setting (°F)
Use 3 digits (insert minus sign plus
two digits for temps below 0°F)
4. Operation
1 = Open on rise, silver contacts
2 = Close on rise, silver contacts
3 = Open on rise, gold contacts
4 = Close on rise, gold contacts
5. Mounting & Terminals (see configurations)
Odd #’s  = Flattened and pierced terminals
Even #’s = 90° right angle terminals
1 & 2 = No mounting
3 & 4 = Top mounting bracket
7 & 8 = Surface mounting bracket
9 & 0 = Stud mounting
6. Plating
2 = Copper / nickel
4 = Tin
Contact Us